Trimec  small capacity flowmeters provide precise volumetric measurement of small quantities of liquids or
low flows found in a broad range of industries including automotive, aviation, mining, power, chemical,
pharmaceutical, food, paint, petroleum & environmental.  Applications include the metering of additives for
fuel, consumer products, water treatment & flotation cells, corrosion inhibitors, catalysts, emulsifiers, oils,
grease, fragrances, adhesives, solvents, ink & insecticides.
Features / Benefits
• High accuracy & repeatability, direct reading flowmeter

400  (5800)
Model Coding
DSMG – 1912
Unit 2, The Old Grain Store, Ditchling Common Industrial Estate, Ditchling, East Sussex, BN6 8SG, United Kingdom
Tel: 01444 248777, Fax: 01444 243750, sales@trimec-europe.com
M et er size
OM / M G00 4 1 - 36 l/hr 0.26 - 9.5 GPH
OM / M G00 6 2 - 100 l/hr 0.5 - 27 GPH
OM / M G00 8 15 - 550 l/hr 4 - 145 GPH
B od y mat er ial
A
S
N Intermediate pressure 316 SS meter (M G004N - M G008N = 100 bar (1450 PSI) max.)
H High pressure 316 SS (M G004H - M G008H = 400 bar (5800 PSI) max.)
R o t or mat er ial  /  B earing  t ype
0 0
5 1
7 1
O- r ing  mat er ial
1
3
4
Temp erat ure limit s
- 2
- 3
- 5
- 8
Process co nnect io ns
1
2
B
9
C ab le ent r ies
0
1
2
0 0
SS Stainless steel terminal cover
R S Reed Switch only - to suit  Intrinsically Safe installat ions
E1
E2
QP Quadrature pulse (2NPN phased outputs)
Q1 Explosionproof  Exd (withquadrature pulse but n/a with HP meter)
M G004:11200ppL, M G006:4200ppL HR High resolut ion Hall Effect output  (Hall Ef fect only, 004 - 006 only)
H1 Explosionproof  - Exd with HR Hi-res. Hall opt ion (004 - 006 only)
F1
F 2
F 3
F 4
R 4
R 5 *^RT14 backlit  rate totaliser with all outputs (GRN housing)
4 2 0
SB
                      M  o d e l  N o.  E x a m p l e
M G0 0 6 S 5 1 1  - 8 1 1 SB (refer factory for model availability)
Specif ic build requirement
*^RT40 backlit  rate totaliser (Alloy housing with facia protector)Scaled pulse + backlight ing
Int eg ral o pt ions
Alarm and/or scaled pulse output
2 stage batch cont rol
*^FRT-00 Flow Rate Totaliser
*^FRT-AP Flow Rate Totaliser
BSPP female threaded
NPT female threaded
Aluminum
^80ºC (176ºF) max. (M eters with integral instruments, M G008 with PPS rotors)
Loop powered 4 ~ 20mA analog output
 1/2"  NPT (M G004 - M G008) 1/2"  NPT adaptor used for other sizes
Nil
 M 16 x 1.5mm (exclusive to FRT Rate Totaliser) or no cable entry
 4mm  (1/8" )
 6mm  (1/4" )